2023 School

4049

5050

4054

4053

4052

4055

4037

4051

4050
4047

4041
4038
6000
5000
4059

4058
4057

4056

4048

4043

4042

4046

4045

4040

4039

Alpine

Box Elder

Emery

Emery

Emery

Iron
Iron County
Park City

Park City
Park City

Park City
Park City
Salt Lake City
Uintah
Charter
Charter
Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter

Charter School

Charter School

Charter School

Charter School

Alpine Eagle Mountain Elementary

Grouse Creek Elementary

Book Cliff Elementary

Emery High School

Ferron Elementary

Cedar Middle School

Parowan Elementary

Ecker Hill Middle School

Jeremy Ranch

Ecker Middle School

Park City High School
McPolin Elementary
Salt Lake City SD
Uintah HS

Wasatch Peak Academy

Venture Academy
Wallace Stegner Charter

Mountain West Montessori

Ogden Preparatory Academy

John Hancock Charter School

Soldier Hollow Charter School

Spectrum Academy

American Prepatory Academy

American Preparatory Academy

American Preparatory Academy

*Costs are taken from the SP-4 form submitted by LEAs and are not final costs
For questions, please reach out to schoolconstruction@schools.utah.gov

Plant Capital Outlay Report

New Elementary School

Remodel and Addition

EHS Sports Complex - Phase 1

New School

New Building
HVAC Upgrade
Remodel and Addition

Addition

Phase 2 - Remodel & Addition
3 Story Addition

Addition

New District Building

New Agricultural Building
Portable classroom

Classroom Addition
2 Story Addition to south wings

New School

Child Learning Center

New School

Gymnasium Addition

New Facility

West Valley 1 Campus Remodel

Print Shop

Vestibule at Front Entry

Eagle Mountain

Grouse Creek/Bringham City

Green River

Castle Dale

Ferron

Cedar City
Parowan
Park City

Park City
Park City

Park City

Park City

Salt Lake City
Vernal

N Salt Lake
Marriot-Slaterville
W. Valley

S Jordon

Ogden

Eagle Mountain

Midway

North Salt Lake

West Valley City

Draper

Draper

1747 E Wildcat Peak $
76785 W 11900 N $
255 S Soloman St $
975 Center St $
125 W Mill Rd $
1865 N Main St $
128 West 100 North $
2465 Kilby Rd $
3050 Rasmussen Rd $
2465 Kilby Rd $
1750 Kearns Blvd $
2270 Kearns Blvd $

$
1755 W 500 N $
414 N Cutler Dr $
495 N 1500 W $
5990 W Parkway Blvd $
4125 Foxvew Dr $
1487 Lincoln Ave $
2890 N Scarlet Rd, $
2002 Olympic Drive $

480 Cutler Dr, N Salt Lake, UT $

1255 W 2590 S $

12894 S Pony Express Rd #5( $

12894 S Pony Express Rd #5( $

31,000,000.00

2,813,483.00

1,250,000.00

16,000,000.00

15,500,000.00

14,168,938.00

1,500,000.00
34,000,000.00

12,500,000.00
9,072,000.00

51,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
37,000,000.00
3,581,880.00
133,000.00

650,000.00
3,000,000.00

646,000.00

5,500,000.00

16,000,000.00

2,250,000.00

6,400,000.00

6,750,000.00

175,000.00

35,000.00

83,745.00

5,861.00

2,317.00

40,519.00

47,975.00

30,522.00
N/A
105,000.00

22,566.00
23,230.00

128,000.00
23,282.00
60,000.00

6,000.00
1,444.00

1,538.00
12,217.00

1,408.00

25,676.00

65,502.00

16,900.00

30,000.00

N/A

3,019.00

154.00

©“

©“ $ P B P PP

370.17

480.03

539.49

394.88

323.08

464.22
N/A
323.81

553.93
390.53

398.44
515.42
616.67
596.98

92.11
422.63
245.56

458.81

214.21

244.27

133.14

213.33

N/A

57.97

227.27
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