2023 School Plant Capital Outlay Report

Project #	District	Project Location	Project Description	City	Project Address	Est Cost		Project Square Footage	Co	ost/Square Foot
								ojost equale : ootage		
4049	Alpine	Alpine Eagle Mountain Elementary	New Elementary School	Eagle Mountain	1747 E Wildcat Peak	\$	31,000,000.00	83,745.00	\$	370.17
5050	Box Elder	Grouse Creek Elementary		Grouse Creek/Bringham City	76785 W 11900 N	\$	2,813,483.00	5,861.00	\$	480.03
4054	Emery	Book Cliff Elementary	Remodel and Addition	Green River	255 S Soloman St	\$	1,250,000.00	2,317.00	\$	539.49
4053	Emery	Emery High School	EHS Sports Complex - Phase 1	Castle Dale	975 Center St	\$	16,000,000.00	40,519.00	\$	394.88
4052	Emery	Ferron Elementary	New School	Ferron	125 W Mill Rd	\$	15,500,000.00	47,975.00	\$	323.08
4055	Iron	Cedar Middle School	New Building	Cedar City	1865 N Main St	\$	14,168,938.00	30,522.00	\$	464.22
4037	Iron County	Parowan Elementary	HVAC Upgrade	Parowan	128 West 100 North	\$	1,500,000.00	N/A		N/A
4051	Park City	Ecker Hill Middle School	Remodel and Addition	Park City	2465 Kilby Rd	\$	34,000,000.00	105,000.00	\$	323.81
4050	Park City	Jeremy Ranch	Addition	Park City	3050 Rasmussen Rd	\$	12,500,000.00	22,566.00	\$	553.93
4047	Park City	Ecker Middle School	Phase 2 - Remodel & Addition	Park City	2465 Kilby Rd	\$	9,072,000.00	23,230.00	\$	390.53
4041	Park City	Park City High School	3 Story Addition	Park City	1750 Kearns Blvd	\$	51,000,000.00	128,000.00	\$	398.44
4038	Park City	McPolin Elementary	Addition	Park City	2270 Kearns Blvd	\$	12,000,000.00	23,282.00		515.42
6000	Salt Lake City	Salt Lake City SD	New District Building	Salt Lake City	4755 W 500 N	\$ \$	37,000,000.00	60,000.00		616.67 596.98
5000 4059	Uintah Charter	Uintah HS Wasatch Peak Academy	New Agricultural Building Portable classroom	Vernal N Salt Lake	1755 W 500 N 414 N Cutler Dr	ъ \$	3,581,880.00 133,000.00	6,000.00 1,444.00		92.11
4059	Charter	Venture Academy	Classroom Addition	Marriot-Slaterville	495 N 1500 W	\$	650,000.00	1,538.00		422.63
4058	Charter	Wallace Stegner Charter	2 Story Addition to south wings	W. Valley	5990 W Parkway Blvd	\$	3,000,000.00	12,217.00		245.56
4056	Charter	Mountain West Montessori	New School	S Jordon	4125 Foxvew Dr	\$	646,000.00	1,408.00		458.81
4048	Charter	Ogden Preparatory Academy	Child Learning Center	Ogden	1487 Lincoln Ave	\$	5,500,000.00	25,676.00	\$	214.21
4043	Charter	John Hancock Charter School	New School	Eagle Mountain	2890 N Scarlet Rd,	\$	16,000,000.00	65,502.00		244.27
4043	Charter	Soldier Hollow Charter School	Gymnasium Addition	Midway	2002 Olympic Drive	\$	2.250.000.00	16.900.00		133.14
						•	2,200,000.00	10,000.00	¥	100.14
4046	Charter School	Spectrum Academy	New Facility	North Salt Lake	480 Cutler Dr, N Salt Lake, U	т\$	6,400,000.00	30,000.00	\$	213.33
4045	Charter School	American Prepatory Academy	West Valley 1 Campus Remodel	West Valley City	1255 W 2590 S	\$	6,750,000.00	N/A		N/A
4040	Charter School	American Preparatory Academy	Print Shop	Draper	12894 S Pony Express Rd #5	5(\$	175,000.00	3,019.00	\$	57.97
4039	Charter School	American Preparatory Academy	Vestibule at Front Entry	Draper	12894 S Pony Express Rd #5	i(\$	35,000.00	154.00	\$	227.27

*Costs are taken from the SP-4 form submitted by LEAs and are not final costs For questions, please reach out to schoolconstruction@schools.utah.gov